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Title Time Album Artist

1 Fast - Dirty 1:54 ABG Neal

2 Fast - Clean 1:55 AGB Neal

3 Riri (No Skit) - Clean 2:56 Aminé

4 Riri (No Skit) - Dirty 2:56 Aminé

5 Riri (With Skit) - Clean 3:02 Aminé

6 Riri (With Skit) - Dirty 3:02 Aminé

7 Fuck Niggas - Main - f/ Gwayne 3:57 Chase Stax

8 Do It - Clean 2:57 Chloe x Halle

9 She Cheated - Clean 2:32 DDG

10 She Cheated - Dirty 2:32 DDG

11 Million Gyal 2:26 DJ Bravo

12 In My Cadillac - Clean 2:47 DJ King Assassin

13 Not Today - Main - f/ Robert D 3:28 DJ Romano

14 Not Today (Club Version) - f/ Robe… 5:21 DJ Romano

15 Louder - Clean 3:01 Dj Sky Hi

16 Louder - Dirty 3:01 Dj Sky Hi

17 Split It (Intro Edit) - f/ Moneybagg Yo 2:58 Doe Boy

18 Krazy - Clean - f/  Young Lyric 2:46 Dougie Jay

19 Krazy - Dirty - f/  Young Lyric 2:44 Dougie Jay

20 Cold (Intro Edit) - f/ Tory Lanez 3:33 French Montana

21 Like This - Clean - f/ Lil Uzi Vert 3:35 G Herbo

22 Like This - Dirty - f/ Lil Uzi Vert 3:35 G Herbo

23 Like This (Intro) - Clean - f/ Lil Uzi… 4:14 G Herbo

24 Like This (Intro) - Dirty - f/ Lil Uzi Vert 4:14 G Herbo

25 Moana - Clean 2:56 G-Eazy X Jack Harlow

26 Moana (Intro Edit) 3:07 G-Eazy X Jack Harlow

27 Visualize - Dirty 3:32 Geno Movado

28 Tell Me U Luv Me - Main - f/ Trippi… 2:45 Juice WRLD

29 Tell Me U Luv Me - Instru - f/ Trippi… 3:00 Juice WRLD

30 Go - Clean 3:04 The Kid LAROI & Juice WRLD

31 G0 - Dirty 3:04 The Kid LAROI & Juice WRLD

32 G0 - Instru 3:04 The Kid LAROI & Juice WRLD
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33 Go (Mixshow Edit) - Clean 3:17 The Kid LAROI & Juice WRLD

34 The Bigger Picture - Dirty 4:13 Lil Baby

35 The Bigger Picture - Instru 3:57 Lil Baby

36 Get To The Bag - Main 2:20 Malachiae

37 Ruthless (Nice Guys Always Finis… 4:52 MarMar Oso

38 No Goodbye - Main 2:28 MrOrange

39 No Goodbye (Extended Mix) 3:33 MrOrange

40 No Goodbye (Jason D3an Remix) 3:37 MrOrange

41 No Goodbye (Suck & Lick Remix) 3:08 MrOrange

42 This Da One (Big Mad) - Clean 2:21 Nena Rosss

43 This Da One (Big Mad) - Dirty 2:20 Nena Rosss

44 This Da One (Big Mad) - Accapella 2:21 Nena Rosss

45 This Da One (Big Mad) (Remix) -… 2:19 Nena Rosss

46 Caro - Clean 3:48 Novalis

47 Caro - Dirty 3:48 Novalis

48 Whoa - Dirty 2:48 OG3Three

49 Woah - Clean 2:48 OG3Three

50 Make It Rain - Clean - f/ Rowdy R… 3:24 Pop Smoke

51 Make It Rain - Dirty - f/ Rowdy Rebel 3:24 Pop Smoke

52 Lean On Me - Clean 3:01 Porcelan Jessica Ray Brandon Le…

53 Spazzin - Dirty 2:38 Pretty Tony

54 Yoonwantit - Clean 4:14 Prevail and Project Pat

55 Yoonwantit - Dirty 4:14 Prevail and Project Pat

56 See Me Fall - Dirty 3:35 RNC Shaun aka Pablo

57 Spazz Out - Clean 2:58 Shatreese

58 Spazz Out (Mix) 3:01 Shatreese

59 Tattoo - Clean 2:29 Shemmy J

60 Feelin Me - Main 2:52 Suitstyle

61 Feelin Me (Extended) 3:50 Suitstyle

62 Free - Clean 3:01 Teenear

63 Free - Instru 3:01 Teenear

64 Shots Fired (JmiX) - Clean 2:17 Tony MFKN Maze

65 Shots Fired (JmiX) - Dirty 2:17 Tony MFKN Maze

66 2020 Riots: How Many Times - Cle… 3:25 Trey Songz

67 VIBE - Clean 1:24 TrillzAl X Cookiekawaii
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68 VIBE - Dirty 1:24 TrillzAl X Cookiekawaii

69 VIBE - Instru 1:24 TrillzAl X Cookiekawaii

70 Darker - Clean 3:33 Trizz & Ouija Mac

71 Darker - Dirty 3:33 Trizz & Ouija Mac

72 Tommy Lee - Clean - f/ Post Malone 3:45 Tyla Yaweh

73 Tommy Lee - Main - f/ Post Malone 3:45 Tyla Yaweh

74 Feel This Way - Main - f/ Ronnie D… 3:16 Tylan

75 FTP - Clean 2:59 YG

76 FTP - Dirty 2:59 YG

77 Fuck The Police - Main 2:42 YG

78 Dont Rush - Clean - f/ DaBaby 3:22 Young T & Bugsey

79 Dont Rush - Dirty - f/ DaBaby 3:22 Young T & Bugsey

80 GOOBA - Clean 2:11 6ix9ine

81 GOOBA - Dirty 2:11 6ix9ine

82 GOOBA (PO Intro Edit) - Clean 2:21 6ix9ine

83 GOOBA (PO Intro Edit) - Dirty 2:21 6ix9ine

84 Champagne 3:49 Some Day This Will All Make Sense Bosco

85 Attention 2:51 Some Day This Will All Make Sense Bosco

86 Take Off 3:03 Some Day This Will All Make Sense Bosco

87 4th of July 3:45 Some Day This Will All Make Sense Bosco

88 Petal 1:36 Some Day This Will All Make Sense Bosco

89 Piano Song 3:13 Some Day This Will All Make Sense Bosco

90 Paid In Full 2:34 Some Day This Will All Make Sense Bosco

91 Top Down (Clean) 2:40 Lil Boat 3 (Clean) Lil Yachty

92 Wock In Stock (Clean) 2:23 Lil Boat 3 (Clean) Lil Yachty

93 Split/Whole Time (Clean) 3:59 Lil Boat 3 (Clean) Lil Yachty

94 T.D (feat A$AP Rocky, Tyler, The… 3:53 Lil Boat 3 (Clean) Lil Yachty

95 Pardon Me (feat Future & Mike Wi… 2:59 Lil Boat 3 (Clean) Lil Yachty

96 Demon Time (feat Draft Day) (Clean) 2:28 Lil Boat 3 (Clean) Lil Yachty

97 Black Jesus (Clean) 3:00 Lil Boat 3 (Clean) Lil Yachty

98 From Down Bad (Clean) 2:58 Lil Boat 3 (Clean) Lil Yachty

99 Love Jones (Clean) 1:50 Lil Boat 3 (Clean) Lil Yachty

100 Can't Go (Clean) 1:53 Lil Boat 3 (Clean) Lil Yachty

101 Oprah's Bank Account (feat Drake… 3:26 Lil Boat 3 (Clean) Lil Yachty

102 Range Rover Sports Truck (feat Lil… 2:53 Lil Boat 3 (Clean) Lil Yachty
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103 Lemon Head (Clean) 2:42 Lil Boat 3 (Clean) Lil Yachty

104 Don't Forget (Clean) 2:08 Lil Boat 3 (Clean) Lil Yachty

105 Up There Music (Clean) 2:12 Lil Boat 3 (Clean) Lil Yachty

106 Westside (Clean) 2:31 Lil Boat 3 (Clean) Lil Yachty

107 Till The Morning (feat Lil Durk & Yo… 3:46 Lil Boat 3 (Clean) Lil Yachty

108 Whew' Chile (Clean) 3:18 Lil Boat 3 (Clean) Lil Yachty

109 Concrete Boys (Clean) 2:52 Lil Boat 3 (Clean) Lil Yachty

110 Top Down (Explicit) 2:40 Lil Boat 3 (Explicit) Lil Yachty

111 Wock In Stock (Explicit) 2:23 Lil Boat 3 (Explicit) Lil Yachty

112 Split/Whole Time (Explicit) 3:59 Lil Boat 3 (Explicit) Lil Yachty

113 T.D (feat A$AP Rocky, Tyler, The… 3:53 Lil Boat 3 (Explicit) Lil Yachty

114 Pardon Me (feat Future & Mike Wi… 2:59 Lil Boat 3 (Explicit) Lil Yachty

115 Demon Time (feat Draft Day) (Expl… 2:28 Lil Boat 3 (Explicit) Lil Yachty

116 Black Jesus (Explicit) 3:00 Lil Boat 3 (Explicit) Lil Yachty

117 From Down Bad (Explicit) 2:58 Lil Boat 3 (Explicit) Lil Yachty

118 Love Jones (Explicit) 1:50 Lil Boat 3 (Explicit) Lil Yachty

119 Can't Go (Explicit) 1:53 Lil Boat 3 (Explicit) Lil Yachty

120 Oprah's Bank Account (feat Drake… 3:26 Lil Boat 3 (Explicit) Lil Yachty

121 Range Rover Sports Truck (feat Lil… 2:53 Lil Boat 3 (Explicit) Lil Yachty

122 Lemon Head (Explicit) 2:42 Lil Boat 3 (Explicit) Lil Yachty

123 Don't Forget (Explicit) 2:08 Lil Boat 3 (Explicit) Lil Yachty

124 Up There Music (Explicit) 2:12 Lil Boat 3 (Explicit) Lil Yachty

125 Westside (Explicit) 2:31 Lil Boat 3 (Explicit) Lil Yachty

126 Till The Morning (feat Lil Durk & Yo… 3:46 Lil Boat 3 (Explicit) Lil Yachty

127 Whew' Chile (Explicit) 3:18 Lil Boat 3 (Explicit) Lil Yachty

128 Concrete Boys (Explicit) 2:52 Lil Boat 3 (Explicit) Lil Yachty

129 Time 2:35 Land Of Nothing Real Lonr.

130 A.M. [Clean] 2:45 Land Of Nothing Real Lonr.

131 Safe Zone 2:36 Land Of Nothing Real Lonr.

132 LIT [Clean] - feat. 24kGoldn 2:10 Land Of Nothing Real Lonr.

133 Unruly 2:37 Land Of Nothing Real Lonr.

134 Make the Most  - feat. H.E.R. 3:34 Land Of Nothing Real Lonr.

135 Jump 4:30 Land Of Nothing Real Lonr.


